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Combined Health/Life April 4, 2021
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $151,894 51
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $89,153 34
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $63,024 7
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $46,857 7
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $44,208 1
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $39,913 15
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $39,062 10
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $32,496 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $31,956 9
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $30,084 2
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
Kirsch Insurance $28,893 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $28,512 9
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $26,297 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $24,312 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $21,737 11
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $19,932 5
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $19,572 4
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $16,728 8
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $16,098 14
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $15,336 3
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $15,252 3
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $15,132 7
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $14,044 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $12,456 8
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $12,439 6
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $12,397 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $10,572 5
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Claassen, Matthew J. Medigap Seminars $9,936 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $9,648 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $9,588 4
Scoggins, Edith A. Scoggins Insurance Agency $8,853 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $8,688 3
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $7,932 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $7,932 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $7,872 4
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $7,783 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,440 6
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,440 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $7,308 2
Remoza, Inc. $7,224 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $6,984 3
Ortiz, David C. Ortiz Insurance Agency $6,840 1
Dyess, William R. Dyess Insurance Agency $6,782 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,780 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $6,624 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,612 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,564 2
Graham, Mark AmerilLife $6,308 7
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $6,060 1
Thurmond, Jonathan G. Thurmond Insurance Agency $5,580 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,304 2
Cummings Insurance, Inc. $5,124 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,088 3
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $5,011 3
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Maisto, Stephen

Isaac, Woodrow M.

Nevin And Witt Ins & Finc Srvcs, Inc.
Crowe, Edward K.

Shackelford, Edward L.

Cancio, Maria

Gelbwaks, Peter S.

Hirsch, Susan J.

Helton Insurance Solutions, LLC
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc.
Savoy, Donald C. Jr.

Bahlkow, Valerie J.

Insurance Placement Specialists, Inc.
Ruttinger & Larson Ins. Srvcs., LLC
Brown, Matthew

DJ Financial Services, Inc.

Heeg, Allison M.

Blizman, Donna J.

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.

Lucas, Cody

AVT Insurance Services, LLC
Advisors Excel

Synergy Financial Strategies, Inc.
Yankin, Dianne L.

Warner Pacific Insurance Services, Inc.
Cowles, Kristopher J.
Golden Era Solutions, Inc.
Zum Tobel, Marc G.

Secure Care 65, LLC
Esposito, Vincent P.
Ferguson, Perry T.

Tretola, Joseph J.

Freeman, William P.
Lobdell, Deborah H.
Bechtel, Pamela

Wallis, Noel

Wroblewski, Robert M.
Abbatiello, Vincent
Ottovegio, Xiomara
O'Sullivan, John F.

Olguin, Loren A.
Jaillett-Nickells, Joette
McKnight, Robert J.

Kelsey, Steven D.

Snow, Audrey

Sweeney, Paul

Rutstein, Michael W.
Wiedersum, Bryan F.

Health Ins Advisors of CO, Inc.
Dover, Kevin

Lesher, Donald G.

Whiteley, William R.
Schwartz, Richard S.

Senior Health Solutions
Isaac Insurance Agency

Crowe Insurance Agency

The Assurance Group, Inc.

Cancio Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.
Hirsch Insurance Agency

Donald C. Savoy, Inc.
Lighthouse Business Services

Brown Insurance Agency

Heeg Insurance Agency
Blizman Insurance Agency

Lucas Insurance Agency

Yankin Insurance Agency
Cowles Insurance Agency
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Esposito Insurance Agency

H.E. Ferguson Agency, Inc.
Tretola Insurance Agency
Freeman Insurance Agency
Lobdell Insurance Agency
Bechtel Insurance Agency

Wallis Insurance Agency

Palm Cove Insurance Solutions
Mainstay Retirement Solutions
Ottovegio Insurance Agency
O'Sullivan Insurance Agency
Olguin Insurance Agency
Jaillett-Nickells Insurance Agency
McKnight Insurance Agency
Kelsey Insurance Agency

Snow Insurance Agency

Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc.
Rutstein Insurance Agency
Wiedersum Insurance Agency

Dover Insurance Agency
Lesher Insurance Agency
Whiteley Insurance Agency
Insurance Center of S. Florida

$4,961
$4,956
$4,956
$4,716
$4,572
$4,524
$4,524
$4,440
$4,272
$4,176
$4,176
$4,104
$4,104
$4,104
$4,092
$4,008
$3,984
$3,900
$3,868
$3,828
$3,744
$3,732
$3,732
$3,660
$3,636
$3,600
$3,552
$3,552
$3,468
$3,312
$3,276
$3,240
$3,180
$3,144
$3,108
$3,108
$3,104
$3,084
$3,072
$2,928
$2,856
$2,844
$2,832
$2,820
$2,820
$2,796
$2,784
$2,784
$2,664
$2,652
$2,652
$2,652
$2,544
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FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life April 4,2021

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $44,208 Lasman, David $26,712
Kirsch, Marlin $28,893 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $23,844

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Ahlbum, Tim $14,465 Petri, Jane E. $10,260
Kalam, Mhd N. $12,397

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Claassen, Matthew J. $9,936 Dyess, William R. $6,782
Gilbert, Brian $9,648 Schwartz, Scott J. $6,780
Mangini, Nicholas L. $9,624 Kempler, Gary S. $6,624
Scoggins, Edith A. $8,853 Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,612
Malooley, Michele A. $8,460 Ahlbum, Christine $6,180
Savage, Gina $8,364 Catron, Edward A. $6,064
Barnes, Robert W. $7,980 Newman, Michelle $6,060
Gurdak, Kevin M. $7,932 Bick, Mario $5,640
Lemar, Mike $7,884 Sachs, Kerry $5,616
Konz, Douglas J. $7,783 Lowen, Steven T. $5,304
King, Sarah M. $7,572 Mangini, Rosemary $5,184
Guerrero, Berto $7,284 Aarons, Neill $5,148
Goldman, Jeffrey $7,224 Maisonet, Marcie $5,136
Stevens, Jason $6,972 Cummings, Richard $5,124
Ortiz, David C. $6,840 Rodriguez, Rodrigo $5,052

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Armstrong, Judy K. $4,956 Kline, Katherine $3,636
Maidenburg, Mark $4,956 Peltz, Jesse S. $3,636
Nuzzi, Domenico V. $4,680 Harris, Scott $3,624
Simon, Steven D. $4,572 Pineda, Ruth C. $3,612
Cancio, Maria $4,524 Cooper, Bradley D. $3,564
Selinger, William S. $4,524 Gumora, Helene $3,540
Campbell, Gary L. $4,512 Davis, Karen L. $3,5628
Chard, Dani L. $4,464 Williamson, Steven $3,468
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,416 Schwartz, Matthew $3,396
Barta, Devin M. $4,356 Pate, Joseph $3,372
Oblaczynski, William J. $4,320 S., Richard $3,336
McDaniel, Brian $4,272 Esposito, Vincent P. $3,312
Kane, David L. $4,176 Ferguson, Perry T. $3,276
Rashkin, Todd $4,176 Elfrink, Priscilla $3,264
Maisto, Stephen $4,140 Dillow, David S. $3,240
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,104 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,240
Melton, Horace L. Jr. $4,104 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,240
Brown, Matthew $4,092 Sloan, Wrenn T. $3,240
Thurmond, Jonathan G. $4,056 Freeman, William P. $3,180
Hooker, Thad N. $4,008 Gilbert, Matthew C. $3,180
Alonso, Daniel $3,984 Bechtel, Pamela $3,108
Bernstein, Jeffrey $3,984 Wallis, Noel $3,108
Heeg, Allison M. $3,984 Milov, Nicholas $3,072
Thompson, Patty L. $3,900 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,072
Protas, Bradley H. $3,888 Daenzer, Michelle $2,928
James, Heather M. $3,744 O'Sullivan, John F. $2,928
Gonzalez, Jorge E. $3,732 Jaillett-Nickells, Joette $2,844
Spink, Chad D. $3,672 McKnight, Robert J. $2,832
Camarena, Isaac M. $3,660 Billow, Jeri $2,820
Carroll, Brian R. $3,660 Kelsey, Steven D. $2,820
Cosley, Steve M. $3,636 Rowland, Peter R. $2,820
Haubrich, Daniel L. Jr. $3,636 Snow, Audrey $2,820
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Tamasi, George C. $2,820 Lesher, Donald G. $2,652
Hargis, Mark D. $2,808 Shoaf, John A. $2,652
Smith, Todd W. $2,796 Berman, David $2,604
Warner, Terry $2,796 Gunn, Paul G. $2,604
Coniglio, John $2,784 Milani, Jordan $2,604
Rutstein, Michael W. $2,784 Quant, Demarco $2,580
Marx, Joseph J. $2,664 O'Sullivan, Dylan $2,544

Constantinoff, Karen $2,652 Schwartz, Richard S. $2,544



